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General information about company

Scrip code 538795
NSE Symbo}
MSEI Symbol
ISIN [NEI85C01017
Name of the company Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
31-03-2019

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report {For Prelisting / Allotment}

Date of allotment / extinguishment {in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 {13 (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Patticular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Prosnoter- Non
No. Promoter Group sharehotder Public
I Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities 7
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No No No No
4 Whet]ycr the L1§tcd Entgiy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Jocked-in? No No No Ne
Y |
6 W hcth‘?r any shares held by promoters are ptedge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'elixcy company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voling rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. OF | 10 of Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Ri’ghls leld in each
No. of Partly sha:rcs Total nos. | a % of totat no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up : shares of shares .
((;2)12[:30]‘)" shareholder {shareholders | up equity | eguity gndcrlylmg held {VII) { (calculated as }:0 ﬁ:"\’otmg XV Total asa
{1 am shares | shares | PR | = (1v)+ | per SCRR, 1957) 1BMs % of
held @V) fheld | o0 P (Vi (VD) [{VII) Asa%of [Class | Ciass | | (AB4C)
V) (ABAC2) em X Jemy
Promoter &
(A) Promoler 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 55.6
Group
{B) Public 1170 2378250 2378250 | 444 2378250 23782504 44.4
Non
) Promoter-
Nou Public
Shares
wn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
= Employee
Trusts
Total 1176 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 53567001 100
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Table] - Summﬁry Statement holding of specificd securities
) Narber of
No. OF Si‘ﬂfehﬂld!f'g » a8 | Number of | Shares pledged
No. OF Shares % assuming Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion. | shares (XI1) | encumbered Number of
. Shares : of convertible (X0 ity sh
Category Category of Undcrlylt_lg Underlying Outstanfhng securities ( as a equity shares
a shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin converlible crccnta‘ o of Asa . heldin
Iy convertible % | securities and | T 2 % of Asa % | dematerialized
o Warrants diluted share 00
secunties o No. Of . " No. | totas of total { form (XIV}
) (i) Warrants (Xi) capital) (X1)= ) No. (a) | Sharcs
@) (VINH{X) Asa |(a) |Shares held
% of (A+B+C2) ?g)ld (b}
Prometer &
(A) Promoter 55.6 773750 | 2598 | 2978450
Group
(B} Pubiic 44.4 1893050
Non
{C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
{CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 773750 | 14.44 | 487t540
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No, Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of nos asa % of cach class of securities (1X)
No. of Parily sha.res sha]:es total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid [ paid- . shares ) . Total
Sr. of the sharcholders | up equity | up g’dcrlﬁ g h;l;:} _ | {calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights a: :%
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares | equity | poPOsHOrY £IV)+ per SCRR, o
eld (1Y) | shases | (o1 P aye (smon | Total
held opy | Asateef S B Tota) | Voting
) (aBcy | X cgy sights
A Table I - Statement showing sharehelding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuais/Hindy 2978450 2978450 | 35.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
undivided Family
f;;’('lj;"“" 6 2978450 2978450 | 556 2978450 2978450 55.6
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promater
and Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 15546 2978450 2978450t 55.6
Group {A)=
(AYIYHA)
(2)
B Tabie I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(B Institwiions
(3) Non-insiitutions
Individuals -
t.Individuat
- sharcholders
(ali)) holding nominal 1081 708631 708631 | 13.23 T08631 708631 | ¥3.23
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs,
Indéviduals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(afii)) holding nominal | 15 1600337 1600337 | 29.88 1600337 1600337 29.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
takhs.
Any Other
(¢) (specify) 74 69282 69282 1.29 69282 69282 | 1.29
{53“)1"“‘“‘ B) 170 2378250 2378250 | 44.4 2378250 2378250 | 444
Totat Public
Sharehotding
(BY=(B) 1)+ 1170 2378250 2378250 [ 44.4 2378250 2378250 444
(BYZHH(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharchelding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharchoider
Totat
(AtBIC2) 1176 5356700 5356700 § 100 5356700 5356700 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1176 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 53567001 160
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Table H - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming fuli Eu'ﬁgrf’f Sl““ﬁs pledged
Underlyi ersion of ocked in | or otherwise
No. OOf Shares | No. of Shares Oﬁisfi:rag(;?f zg:xc niblco shares (X1I) | encumbered Number of
Underlying | Underlying conve m’bleg securities { s (XI0) equity sharcs
Sr. Cutstanding | Cutstanding securilics and | percentage of held in
convertible Warranis No. Of :iilule d sﬁarc Afs a°/‘1> Asa% |dematerialized
securities (X) [ (Xi : . . of total form (X1V
(|G Warzants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VIL} [ NO- L gared F g qa § 011001 XIv)
(a) +(X) Asa% of @ |y ih;gu;
c
(A+B+C2) () (b
A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[¢3] Indian
(a) 55.6 TI3750 [ 2598 2978450
{Sl'“‘)b'T"““ (A) 55.6 773750 | 25.98 | 2978450
{2) Foreign
Totat
Shareholding
of Psomoter 555 973750 | 2598 | 2978450
and Promoter
Group {A)~A)
(1+(A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Noa-institutions
(adi)) 13.23 4171231
(a(ii)) 29,88 1410077
(e) 1.29 65782
Sub-Total (1) 44.4 1893090
(3}
Total Public
Shareholding
44.4 1893090
(By=(B)(1)*
(BYDHBY3)
C Table TV - Statement showing sharcholding patiem of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBHC2) 100 4871540
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7737501 14.44 4871540
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders {I)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh C Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

WVarun Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (1)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAP37274]

BTAPS6857B

No. of futly paid
up equity sharcs
held (1V)

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (3V)+ | 1064750

(V)+ (VD)

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Sharcholding as a
%% of total no. of

shares (calculated 19.82

as per SCRR,
1957} (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.8

7.23

7.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(1x)

Class eg:X

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Class eg:y

Total £064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

TFotal as a % of 19 88

Total Voting rights

14.8

7.23

l.44

798

2.27

Mo. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X}

Mo, of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
{a)

Sharcholding , as &
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

seeuritics (as a 19.88

percentage of
diluted share
capital) {XI)=(VII}
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.8

3.44

798

227

MNumber of Locked in shazes (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1

1))

No. (a} 773750

0

As a % of total
Shares held ()

7267

0

Number of eguity
shares held in
dematerialized
form: (XiV)

1664750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Reason for net providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sharcholder type | Promoter E Promoter Promoter Promoter l Promoter Group | Promoter Group j
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Sharchelders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2978450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held {V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depaository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. sharcs
held (V1) = (1v)+
(V) (V1)

2978450

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {cafeulated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VIiY As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each olass of securities (1X)

Class egX

2978450

Class egly

Total

2978450

Taotal as a % of
Total Voting rights

556

Mo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convestible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underiying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi}

No, Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
seeuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareliolding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
seourities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital} (XI)={VIT}
+{Xi)a) As a % of
(A+B+(C2)

556

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111}

No. ()

773750

As a % of total
Shares held {b)

2598

Number of equity
shares held in
dematcrialized
form (XIV)

2978450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharehoider type
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Individuals - ii. Individual sharchelders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scanal No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharcholders (1}

Jayantilal
Mafatlal Shah

Bharat Mafatlal
Shah

Dipak R.
Shah

Mahesh H
Shah

Chandra C
Shah

Swetal Mayur
Shah

Ritu Garg

PAN {I})

ARMPS3187P

BAEPS?7183M

ACXPS5921M

ABEPS3866K

AWQPS3396D

ADPPG1268A

Ne. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

435500

270900

160360

230692

112100

156900

55000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Drepository
Receipts (V1)

11of 16

Total nos. shares
held (VID = (TV)+
(VH-{VD)

435500

270500

v

160860

230992

112100

156900

55000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (caloulated '
as per SCRR,
I1957) (VIII) As a
% af (AMB1C2)

1.88

2,09

293

1.03

Number of Vating Rights held in each class of securitie

5 (TX)

Class eg: X

435500

276900

100360

230992

1312100

156900

55000

Class eg:y

Total

435500

270900

100860

230992

t121ce

156900

55000

Tolal as a % of
Total Voting rights

§.13

5.06

1.88

4.31

2.09

2.93

1.03

Na. Of Shares
Undertying
Qutstanding
convertible
securitles (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants {Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Ouistanding
convertible
securitics and No.
Of Warrants {Xi)
(a}

Sharelolding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
converlibic
securities (a5 a
percentage of”
diluied ghare
capital} (X1)={ VL)
+(X) Asa % of
(AT3+C2)

5.06

1.88

2,09

293

1.03

Numbher of Tacked

in shares (X11)

Nu. (1)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of eguity
shares hield in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

435500

270900

230992

37200

142400

55000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information

()
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs, 2 lakhs.

Searial No,

Name of the
Sharcholders (1}

Click here 1o go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
hetd (IV)

1362252

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Nao. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held {V11) = (IV)+
(V) {V1)

1362252

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
as per SCRR,
1557) (VIH) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.43

Numbes of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Chass e X

1362252

Class eg:y

Total

1362252

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertibie
sccurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warzants (Xi}

MNo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi}
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% asswining ful
conversion of
convertible
securilies (as a
percentage af
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII}
HX)Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

2543

Number of Locked

in shares (XI})

Na. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
demateriatized
form (XIV)

£171992

Reason for not providing PAN

Reasen for not

providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
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Any Other (specify)

Searini No.

1 2

3

4

5

Category

TEPK HUF

Mon-Resident indian {NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category f More
than § percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

Category

Namg of the
Sharcholders {T)

Click here te go back

PAN (1)

Total

Ne. of the
Shareholders (I}

31

25

74

No. of fulty paid
up equity shares
held (V)

5414 20937

11463

5328

26140

65282

14 of 16

No. Cf Partly paid-
up equity shatres
held (V)

Ne. OF shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VII) = (IV)+
{(V1H(VD

5414 20937

11463

5328

26140

69282

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (V1) As a
% of (ATB+C2)

=

0.21

0.1

0.49

MNumber of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X.

5414 20937

11463

5328

26140

69282

Class egy

Total

5414 20937

11463

5328

26140

69282

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1 0.39

0.21

0.1

0.49

.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No, of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warranis (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
convetlille
securities and Mo,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareliolding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentape of
difuted share
capital) {X1)= (VII)
+(X)Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

0.21

0.1

129

Number of Locked

in shares {X11)

No. (a)

As a % of tota
Shares held ()

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V}

5414 20937

7963

5328

26140

65782

Reasor: for not providing PAN
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R for ot
providing PAN
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