General information about company						
Scrip code Scrip code	538795					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE185C01017					
Name of the company	Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)		No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(11)	(111.)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class cg;y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(B)	Public	1170	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
	Total	1176	5356700	1	l	5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

		Table	I - Summai	y Statement	holding of spec	ified	l securi	ties		
	Category of	No. Of Shares Gory of Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	i vajman j (zer) - j	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	heid in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.6			773750	25.98	2978450
(B)	Public				44.4					1893090
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			773750	14.44	4871540

	Table II - State	ment showi	ing share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	l Promot	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he critics (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (1)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Charles delle (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	cholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	•		•	
(1)	Indian	***				···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(2)	Foreign					•	•	•	<u> </u>	h	······
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55,6
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttem of t	he Public sha	reholder		1	l	I	l
(1)	Institutions								***************************************		***************************************
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1081	708631			708631	13.23	708631		708631	13.23
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii, Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1600337			1600337	29.88	1600337	-	1600337	29.88
(e)	Any Other (specify)	74	69282			69282	1.29	69282		69282	1.29
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1170	2378250			2378250	44,4	2378250		2378250	44.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1170	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	cholding par	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non F	ublic shareholde	er .			
Total (A+B+C2)		1176	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100
Fotal (A+B+C)		1176	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the l	Pron	oter an	d Prom	oter Gr	oup
	Underlying Unde Outstanding Outst	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and percentage of diluted share As a % of total		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.6			773750	25.98	2978450
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.6			773750	25.98	2978450
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				55.6			773750	25.98	2978450
В	Table III - State	ement showing	sharcholding pat	tern of the Public shar	eholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				13.23					417231
(a(ii))				29.88					1410077
(e)				1.29					65782
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.4					1893090
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.4		A SA CALLES AND A SA CALLES AN			1893090
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	sharcholding pat	tem of the Non Promo	ter- N	Ion Public	sharehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4871540
Total (A+B+C)				100			773750	14.44	4871540

		Individ	uals/Hindu un	divided Family	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh C Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Varun Shah	Devashri Gautam Sha
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS7274J	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)		T	•
Class eg:X	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Class eg:y				ļ		
Total	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	·					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)						
Shareholding, as a a sassuming full conversion of convertible accurrities (as a percentage of filuted share capital) (XI)= (VII) (XI)(a) As a % of A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			ſ	I	
No. (a) As a % of total	***************************************					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	oledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XI	II)	γ		
Vo. (a)	773750	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Thares held (b)	72.67	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity hares held in lematerialized form (XIV)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Reason for not prov	iding PAN					
Ceason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2978450
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)	·
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2978450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2978450
Class eg:y	
Total	2978450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	773750
As a % of total Shares held (b)	25,98
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2978450
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah	Bharat Mafatial Shah	Dipak R. Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Chandra C Shah	Swetal Mayur Shah	Ritu Garg
PAN (II)	ARMPS3187P	BAEPS7183M		ACXPS5921M	ABEPS3866K	AWQPS3396D	ADPPG1268
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	156900	55000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	156900	55000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.13	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.93	1.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	156900	55000
Class eg:y				1		***************************************	
Total	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	156900	55000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.13	5.06	1,88	4,31	2.09	2.93	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible recurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a cercentage of liluted share apptal) (XI) ~ (VII) (V) As a % of A+B+C2)	8.13	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.93	1.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				L		
ło. (a)							
s a % of total hares held (b)							
lumber of equity hares held in ematerialized orm (XIV)	435500	270900	0	230992	37200	142400	55000
Leason for not prov	iding PAN						
eason for not roviding PAN			Textual Information (1)				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1362252
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. sharcs held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1362252
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1362252
Class eg:y	
Total	1362252
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	·
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1171992
Reason for not prov	/iding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER

			Any Other (specify		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	JEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than I percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	31	11	6	25	74
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5414	20937	11463	5328	26140	69282
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		:				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5414	20937	11463	5328	26140	69282
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.39	0.21	0.1	0.49	1.29
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5414	20937	11463	5328	26140	69282
Class eg:y						
Total	5414	20937	11463	5328	26140	69282
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.39	0.21	0.1	0.49	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No, of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.39	0.21	0.1	0.49	1.29
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					ļ	
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5414	20937	7963	5328	26140	65782
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1				

Reason for not	1	1		ļ i	
providing PAN	1				